

## Mr. Perfect

Contact: ali

Email: alikan123334@gmail.com

https://www.freelocalclassifiedads.in/east+delhi/community/musicians-artists/mr-perfect\_i5272930



Address: L-60, Lower Ground Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi, Delhi 110019, Delhi, East Delhi

Price: Check with seller

Mr. Perfect: We are thrilled to announce the start of a brand-new reality TV series called "Mr. Perfect." In this exclusive competition, male contestants between the ages of 25 and 55 will demonstrate their capacity to strike a balance between their personal and professional goals.

The program seeks to highlight and honor the characteristics that set these guys apart while offering our audience thought-provoking analysis and inspirational anecdotes. The shooting schedule is set for 22 days in Delhi, and it will consist of 56 episodes.

We therefore extend an invitation to you to partner with us and host our event, considering your remarkable presence and influence in the entertainment sector.

https://pauseiitve.com/mr-perfect-registration/

Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali  ali  alikan123334@gmail.com  https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7	Mr. Perfect  ali alikan123334@gmail.com https://tinyurl.com/ytpynfy7